Contents

Chapter 1

SECTION 1

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Abstract

Figures and Tables
Acronyms and Abbreviations
Foreword

Acknowledgments

Introduction: Setting the Stage
Antoine Bouét and David Laborde

What Can the Doha Development Agenda Deliver,
and How Can It Fail ?

The Doha Round: Virtuous Circle or Infinite Loop?
David Laborde

Why Is the Doha Development Agenda Failing?
And What Can Be Done? A Computable

General Equilibrium-Game Theoretical Approach
Antoine Bouét and David Laborde

Formulas for Failure? Were the Doha Tariff Formulas
Too Ambitious for Success?
David Laborde and Will Martin

37

71

103



Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

SECTION 2

Chapter 8

Chapter 9

Chapter 10

Chapter 11

Chapter 12

Chapter 13

BRIC Agricultural Policies through a WTO Lens
Lars Brink, David Orden, and Giselle Datz

Assessing the Potential Cost of a Failed Doha Round

Antoine Bouét and David Laborde

Domestic and Trade Policies Affecting the World
Cotton Market

Fousseini Traoré

Successful and Failed Trade Instruments for Managing
Price Volatility

Food Security Stocks: Economic and
Operational Issues

Eugenio Diaz-Bonilla

Food Security Stocks and the WTO Legal
Framework

Eugenio Diaz-Bonilla

Agricultural Insurance and the WTO
Joseph W. Glauber

A Quantitative Analysis of Trade Policy Responses to
Higher World Agricultural Commodity Prices
T. Edward Yu, Simla Tokgoz, Eric Wailes, and Eddie C. Chavez

Food Crisis and Export Taxation:
The Cost of Noncooperative Trade Policies
Antoine Bouét and David Laborde

Conclusion: Which Policy Space in the International
Trade Arena Can Support Development and Food
Security?

Antoine Bouét and David Laborde

Glossary
Contributors

Index

127

155

193

233

285

325

365

403

435

447
453
457



