	Abstract	v
	Figures and Tables	ix
	Acronyms and Abbreviations	xv
	Foreword	xvii
	Acknowledgments	xix
Chapter 1	Introduction: Setting the Stage Antoine Bouët and David Laborde	1
SECTION 1	What Can the Doha Development Agenda Deliver, and How Can It Fail?	
Chapter 2	The Doha Round: Virtuous Circle or Infinite Loop? David Laborde	37
Chapter 3	Why Is the Doha Development Agenda Failing? And What Can Be Done? A Computable General Equilibrium-Game Theoretical Approach Antoine Bouët and David Laborde	71
Chapter 4	Formulas for Failure? Were the Doha Tariff Formulas Too Ambitious for Success? David Laborde and Will Martin	103

Antoine Bouët and David LabordeChapter 7Domestic and Trade Policies Affecting the World Cotton Market19.Fousseini TraoréSECTION 2Successful and Failed Trade Instruments for Managing Price Volatility23Chapter 8Food Security Stocks: Economic and Operational Issues Eugenio Díaz-Bonilla23Chapter 9Food Security Stocks and the WTO Legal Framework Eugenio Díaz-Bonilla28Chapter 10Agricultural Insurance and the WTO Joseph W. Glauber32Chapter 11A Quantitative Analysis of Trade Policy Responses to Higher World Agricultural Commodity Prices T. Edward Yu, Simla Tokgoz, Eric Wailes, and Eddie C. Chavez36Chapter 12Food Crisis and Export Taxation: The Cost of Noncooperative Trade Policies Antoine Bouët and David Laborde40Chapter 13Conclusion: Which Policy Space in the International Trade Arena Can Support Development and Food Security? Antoine Bouët and David Laborde43Chapter 13Conclusion: Which Policy Space in the International Glossary44Contributors45	Chapter 5	BRIC Agricultural Policies through a WTO Lens Lars Brink, David Orden, and Giselle Datz	127
Cotton Market Fousseini Traoré19SECTION 2Successful and Failed Trade Instruments for Managing Price VolatilityChapter 8Food Security Stocks: Economic and Operational Issues 	Chapter 6	0	155
Price VolatilityChapter 8Food Security Stocks: Economic and Operational Issues Eugenio Díaz-Bonilla23Chapter 9Food Security Stocks and the WTO Legal Framework Eugenio Díaz-Bonilla28Chapter 9Food Security Stocks and the WTO Legal Framework Eugenio Díaz-Bonilla28Chapter 10Agricultural Insurance and the WTO Joseph W. Glauber32Chapter 11A Quantitative Analysis of Trade Policy Responses to Higher World Agricultural Commodity Prices T. Edward Yu, Simla Tokgoz, Eric Wailes, and Eddie C. Chavez36Chapter 12Food Crisis and Export Taxation: The Cost of Noncooperative Trade Policies Antoine Bouët and David Laborde40Chapter 13Conclusion: Which Policy Space in the International Trade Arena Can Support Development and Food Security? Antoine Bouët and David Laborde43Glossary44Contributors45	Chapter 7	Cotton Market	193
Operational Issues Eugenio Díaz-Bonilla23Chapter 9Food Security Stocks and the WTO Legal Framework Eugenio Díaz-Bonilla28Chapter 10Agricultural Insurance and the WTO Joseph W. Glauber32Chapter 11A Quantitative Analysis of Trade Policy Responses to Higher World Agricultural Commodity Prices T. Edward Yu, Simla Tokgoz, Eric Wailes, and Eddie C. Chavez36Chapter 12Food Crisis and Export Taxation: The Cost of Noncooperative Trade Policies Antoine Bouët and David Laborde40Chapter 13Conclusion: Which Policy Space in the International Trade Arena Can Support Development and Food Security? Antoine Bouët and David Laborde43Contributors44Contributors45	SECTION 2		
Framework Eugenio Díaz-Bonilla28Chapter 10Agricultural Insurance and the WTO Joseph W. Glauber32Chapter 11A Quantitative Analysis of Trade Policy Responses to Higher World Agricultural Commodity Prices T. Edward Yu, Simla Tokgoz, Eric Wailes, and Eddie C. Chavez36Chapter 12Food Crisis and Export Taxation: The Cost of Noncooperative Trade Policies Antoine Bouët and David Laborde40Chapter 13Conclusion: Which Policy Space in the International Trade Arena Can Support Development and Food Security? Antoine Bouët and David Laborde43Glossary44Contributors45	Chapter 8	Operational Issues	233
Chapter 11A Quantitative Analysis of Trade Policy Responses to Higher World Agricultural Commodity Prices36T. Edward Yu, Simla Tokgoz, Eric Wailes, and Eddie C. Chavez36Chapter 12Food Crisis and Export Taxation: The Cost of Noncooperative Trade Policies40Antoine Bouët and David Laborde40Chapter 13Conclusion: Which Policy Space in the International Trade Arena Can Support Development and Food Security?43Antoine Bouët and David LabordeGlossary44Contributors45	Chapter 9	Framework	285
Higher World Agricultural Commodity Prices36T. Edward Yu, Simla Tokgoz, Eric Wailes, and Eddie C. Chavez36Chapter 12Food Crisis and Export Taxation: The Cost of Noncooperative Trade Policies40Antoine Bouët and David Laborde40Chapter 13Conclusion: Which Policy Space in the International Trade Arena Can Support Development and Food Security?43Antoine Bouët and David Laborde6Glossary44Contributors45	Chapter 10	0	325
The Cost of Noncooperative Trade Policies40Antoine Bouët and David Laborde40Chapter 13Conclusion: Which Policy Space in the International Trade Arena Can Support Development and Food Security?43Antoine Bouët and David Laborde43Glossary44Contributors45	Chapter 11	Higher World Agricultural Commodity Prices	365
Trade Arena Can Support Development and Food Security?43Antoine Bouët and David Laborde44Glossary44Contributors45	Chapter 12	The Cost of Noncooperative Trade Policies	403
Contributors 45	Chapter 13	Trade Arena Can Support Development and Food Security?	435
		Glossary	447
Index 45		Contributors	453
		Index	457